Name
Local school superintendent
Dr. James Davis

Dr. Larry Drawdy
Dr. Randy McCoy
Curriculum Specialist

Dr. Bonita Coleman-Potter

Testing and Measurement Expert
Steve Hebbler

Dr. Kathleen Sullivan

General Public
Tom Wacaster

State Board of Education
Sandra Parker Caillavet

Chief State School Officer
Dr. Henry Johnson

Twelfth Grade Teacher
Paul Cuicchi

Current Position
Hattiesburg Public Schools
Biloxi Public Schools
Tupelo Public Schools

Assoc. State Supt for Academic
Education

Director of the Office of Research &
Statistics, MDE

Director of the Univ of MS's Center for
Educational Research & Evaluation
The Phil Hardin Foundation

State Board; Jr. High Teacher in Biloxi

State Superintendent

Starkville HS Science Teacher

Phone

601-584-6283

228-374-1810

662-841-8850

601-359-9714

601-359-3400

662-915-5017

601-483-4282

228-435-4540

601-359-3512

662-324-4130

Demo

AA/M

W/IM

W/IM

AA/F

W/IM

WI/F

WM

WI/F

AA/M

W/M



