Name	<b>Current Position</b>	Phone	Demo
Local school superintendent Dr. James Davis	Hattiesburg Public Schools	601-584-6283	AA/M
Dr. Larry Drawdy	Biloxi Public Schools	228-374-1810	W/M
Dr. Randy McCoy  Curriculum Specialist	Tupelo Public Schools	662-841-8850	W/M
Dr. Bonita Coleman-Potter  Testing and Measurement Expert Steve Hebbler	Assoc. State Supt for Academic Education	601-359-9714	AA/F
	Director of the Office of Research & Statistics, MDE	601-359-3400	W/M
Dr. Kathleen Sullivan	Director of the Univ of MS's Center for Educational Research & Evaluation	662-915-5017	W/F
General Public  Tom Wacaster	The Phil Hardin Foundation	601-483-4282	WM
State Board of Education Sandra Parker Caillavet	State Board; Jr. High Teacher in Biloxi	228-435-4540	W/F
Chief State School Officer Dr. Henry Johnson	State Superintendent	601-359-3512	AA/M
Twelfth Grade Teacher Paul Cuicchi	Starkville HS Science Teacher	662-324-4130	W/M